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Dave Houghton, Captains GC

Gary Palmer, Segregansett CC
William Boucher, Highfields G& CC
Steve Camara, Ferncroft CC

Bruce Carter, International

Thomas Bagley 111, Oak Hill CC
Paul Heffernan, Jr., Charles River CC
Dan Reagan, Olde Barnstable
Michael Arter, LeBaron HillsCC
Don Reycroft, Glen Ellen CC
Joseph Kéller, Oyster Harbors

Jeff Page, Wellesley CC

Doug Crawford, Sandy Burr CC
Andrew Congdon, Wyantenuck CC
Dick King, Hyannis GC

Brian Secia, Miacomet GC

Vin Bucci, Old Sandwich GC

Jim Ruschioni, Wachusett CC
Patrick Kline, Sandy Burr CC
David Pomarico, Poquoy Brook GC
David Holmes, Blackstone GC

Joe Walker, Dennis Pines GC

Bill Tribou, CC of Halifax

Paul Lacamera, Plymouth CC
Charles Tryder, Bellevue GC
Robert Hickman, Swansea CC
Richard McCarthy, Hyannisport Club
Joseph Grochmal, Wyantenuck CC
Lester Devitt, Vesper CC

Steven Birnbaum, Pine Brook CC
Tom Lennon, Wampatuck CC
Kevin Carey, Dennis Pines GC

Jim Hosey, Orchards GC

Ken Corcoran, Jr., Oyster Harbors
Tom Taylor, Jr., Sharon CC

Robert Linn, Berkshire Hills CC
Cliff Calvao, Stow Acres CC

Barry Jones, Captains GC

James Curran, Oak Hill CC

Paul Nunez, Ludlow CC

Bob Ronayne, Plymouth CC

Bruce Allman, Pine Oaks GC

Dave Turgeon, Norton CC

Gross Scores

70-76--146
75-74--149
72-77--149
76-73--149
74-76--150
77-73--150
77-74--151
79-72--151
75-76--151
78-73--151
76-76--152
75-78--153
78-75--153
77-76--153
79-74--153
77-77--154
76-78--154
72-82--154
79-75--154
77-77--154
79-76--155
79-76--155
78-77--155
74-81--155
77-78--155
81-75--156
79-77--156
75-81--156
76-80--156
76-81--157
77-80--157
77-80--157
79-78--157
76-81--157
79-78--157
80-78--158
75-83--158
79-79--158
77-81--158
76-83--159
78-81--159
77-82--159
78-81--159
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54th Massachusetts Senior Amateur Championship

Richard Ellis, Thorny LeaGC
Duncan Gratton, Kittansett Club
Claude Hoopes, Kittansett Club
Ray Richard, Willowbend

Peter Sherman, Twin Hills CC
Greg Murray, Andover CC
Peter Brumme, Nashawtuc CC
James Irving, Crestwood CC
Cob Carlson, George Wright GC
Joe Henley, Longmeadow CC
Jeffrey Magee, Framingham CC
James Drohen, Bradford CC
Carter Fasick, Westborough CC

Bill Heffernan, Dedham Country and Polo

Jack Kearney, Elmcrest CC
Colin Ahern, Andover CC

Tom Bergeron, CC of Greenfield
Tom Fox, Farm Neck GC

Don Anderson, Kittansett Club
Stephen Howard, Fresh Pond GC
Kevin Carrozza, Swansea CC
John Crook, Cape Cod National
Bill Vine, Foxborough CC

80-79--159
79-80--159
78-82--160
79-81--160
81-79--160
82-78--160
77-84--161
80-81--161
81-80--161
80-81--161
76-85--161
82-79--161
82-80--162
79-83--162
80-82--162
81-81--162
77-86--163
80-83--163
82-81--163
81-84--165
78-87--165
82-83--165
81-84--165

T.P. Tunstall, ElImcrest Country Club (MA 79-86--165

John Curran, Dennis Pines GC
Richard McGovern, D.W. Field GC
William Prescott, Oyster Harbors
Keith Albano, GreatHorse

Mark Consolini, Shaker Farms

Paul Couture, Pleasant Valley CC
Don Foberg, Plymouth CC

Jim Finnerty, Stockbridge GC

Ted Rockwell, Jr., Oak Hill CC
Dan Rourke, Whitinsville GC
Joseph Monahan |11, Winchester CC

80-86--166
82-84--166
80-87--167
81-86--167
82-85--167
79-90--169
80-NS--NS
80-WD--WD
82-WD--WD
83--83
83--83

Cameron Shaw, Poquoy Brook Golf Club | 83--83

Keith Smith, Franklin CC
Anthony Carra, Sterling National
Patrick Ball, Wachusett CC

Gary Mattesen, Oak Ridge GC
Bill Kidik, Segregansett CC
Steven Auerbach, Blue Hill CC
William Cosgrove, Worcester CC

83--83
83--83
83--83
83--83
84--84
84--84
84--84

Tournament Pairing Program - 10/30/2017 3:35 PM
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54th Massachusetts Senior Amateur Championship

Gross Scores

Allen Chase, Westminster CC 84--84
Jimmy Grant, Bradford CC 84--84
James Malone, Sankaty Head GC 85--85
Daniel Rice, Black Rock CC 85--85
Aram Hintlian, Brae Burn CC 85--85
Flynt Lincoln, Waubeeka GL 85--85
Paul Mitchell, George Wright GC 86--86
Richard Barber, Orchards GC 86--86
ChrisKatralis, Westborough CC 86--86
Richard Fleischman, Hopkinton CC 87--87
Michagl O'Connell, Oyster Harbors 87--87
Bud Schultz, Black Rock CC 87--87
Richard Fosler, Tedesco CC 88--88
Steve Maskell, Winchester Country Club ( 88--88
Peter McCarthy, Hatherly CC 88--88
Richard Congdon, Wyantenuck CC 88--88
Tom Nussbaum, Olde Scotland Links (MA 88--88
Joseph McDonad, Charles River CC 89--89
Richie Travers, Ferncroft CC 89--89
George Fleischner, Stockbridge GC 89--89
Stephen Zaino, Glen Ellen CC 91--91
Mike Carroll, Pinecrest GC 91--91
Sem Aykanian, Marlborough CC 92--92
Doug Bray, Granite Links GC 93--93
Dennis Clinton, South Shore CC 94--94
Robert Currey, Brae Burn CC DQ--DQ
David Laravee, Ludlow CC DQ--DQ
Jim Holbrook, Ferncroft CC WD--WD
Jon Fasick, New England CC WD--WD
Paul Murphy *** Alternate***, Charles Ri» WD--WD
Jack Weeks, TPC Boston WD--WD
Mike Cole, Gannon GC WD--WD
William Hadden, Taconic GC WD--WD
Scott Beers, Willowbend WD--WD
Vernon Proll, Stow Acres CC WD--WD
Jay Farabaugh, Charter Oak CC WD--WD
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